Sr. No.

COMMISIONER FOR CO-OPERATION AND REGISTER, CO-OPERATIVE

Seat Number

C200800144

C200800145

C200800143

C200800142

C200800146

SOCITIES,MAHARASHTRA STATE,PUNE

MERIT LIST FOR G.D.C.A EXAMINATION
Location : JALGAON Exam: CHM 2020

Name of Candidate
mahajan dipti nitin

Sontake Sneha Vishveshvar
KUKREJA DIPAK NANDLAL
KASAR TUSHAR SANJAY

suralkar Sharda Punjaram

Paper |

Paper Il
A

A

Marks in subject

Paper Il

A

A

Total

Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail





