COMMISIONER FOR CO-OPERATION AND REGISTER, CO-OPERATIVE SOCITIES, MAHARASHTRA STATE, PUNE

MERIT LIST FOR G.D.C.A EXAMINATION Location : JALGAON Exam: CHM 2020

		Marks in subject					
Sr. No.	Seat Number	Name of Candidate	Paper I	Paper II	Paper III	Total	Class
1.	C200800144	mahajan dipti nitin	A	A	А	0	Fail
2.	C200800145	Sontake Sneha Vishveshvar	A	A	A	0	Fail
3.	C200800143	KUKREJA DIPAK NANDLAL	A	A	А	0	Fail
4.	C200800142	KASAR TUSHAR SANJAY	A	A	A	0	Fail
5.	C200800146	suralkar Sharda Punjaram	A	А	Α	0	Fail